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LLICENCIA
acpp022277
acpp006057
acpp014073
acpp005826
acpp017916
acpp013820
acpp014859
acpp000266
acpp023471
acpp025052
acpp008213
acpp025118
acpp014860
acpp003344
acpp002100
acpp023901
acpp000785
acpp001727
acpp004630
acpp002470
acpp009074
acpp023900
acpp018219
acpp010724
acpp018984
acpp024322
acpp002253
acpp014670
acpp001557
acpp002256
acpp014147
acpp001709
acpp001530
acpp006958
acpp014148
acpp024814

Classificacié - Individual MP - PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC - 7/Abril /2013 - 09:45

NOM
ENCISO CASABO, JULI
POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN
SAURA VIDAL, JOAN
MORENO COLL, MARTI
PEQUENO DELGADO, SERGIO
SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI
CANTO GARCIA, JORDI
PRAT FONT, JOSEP
MURNOZ BUSTILLO, JUAN
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI
MASANAS JUAN, JOSEP
ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO
SALVA JULIA, JORDI
VICH FIGA, LLUIS
SUREDA ALSINA, PERE
ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS
DIAZ CORTES, DAVID
MURNOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC
CLAPES FONOLLOSA, EMILI
PUIG MASNOU, JORDI
MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI
PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD
JULIA GELABERT, JORDI
LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO
MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP
CLERIC SAFONT, MARIA
LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA
MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN
SUBIRANA MONTARDIT, PEDRO
PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA
REGAS MORATONES, RAMON
MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT
PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC
SOLER GALI, CARME

IN RATING
910
970
880
940
940
910
880
940
850
730
922
850
880
970
910
880
940
940
940
910
910
820
940
910
940
910
790
790
850
850
850
880
940
940
880
730

V1
10
10
10

-10
10

-10

0
10
10
10
11
-12

0

-10
10
-2
10

-10
10
10

-10
12

-10
10

-11

-10
10

-10

2
10

-10
10

-10
10

-10

-10

V2

V3
8
8
10
10
10
10
10
2
-10
14
0
10

V4
10

10
10

DIF RATING
36
34
30
20
19
18
18
14
14
14
12

=
o

O O O oo N &~ &+~ ox

NOU RATING
946
1004
910
960
959
928
898
954
864
744
934
860
888
974
914
884
942
940
940
910
910
820
938
908
936
906
786
786
844
844
844
866
922
919
858
706



37
38
39
40

LLICENCIA

acpp022277

acpp006057

acpp014073

acpp005826

acpp017916

acpp013820

acpp014859

acpp000266

acpp001730
acpp022485
acpp001708
acpp000256

RATING

910

970

880

940

940

910

880

940

MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT
LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE
GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
MOLINS JARDI, JORD

Resultats Enfrontaments - Individual MP - PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC - 7/Abril/2013 - 09:45

NOM

ENCISO CASABO, JULI

POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN

SAURA VIDAL, JOAN

MORENO COLL, MARTI

PEQUENO DELGADO, SERGIO

SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER

MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI

CANTO GARCIA, JORDI

850
912
880
940

RESULTAT
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Empata
Guanya
Guanya

Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya

Perd
Guanya
Guanya

Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Empata
Empata
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya

Perd
Empata
Guanya

-10 -8
-10 -9
-10 -8
-10 -8

LLICENCIA
acpp024322
acpp001708
acpp001709
acpp002470
acpp003344
acpp000266
acpp000256
acpp001530
acpp014148
acpp014859
acpp014860
acpp023901
acpp006958
acpp017916
acpp018219
acpp018984
acpp018219
acpp005826
acpp006958
acpp022485
acpp010724
acpp009074
acpp002470
acpp001709
acpp014860
acpp014073
acpp014148
acpp001730
acpp000256
acpp006057
acpp003344
acpp004630

RATING
910
880
880
910
970
940
940
940
880
880
880
880
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
912
910
910
910
880
880
880
880
850
940
970
970
940

-26 824

-28 884

-34 846

-36 904
NOM

MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP
GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
REGAS MORATONES, RAMON
CLAPES FONOLLOSA, EMILI
SALVA JULIA, JORDI

CANTO GARCIA, JORDI

MOLINS JARDI, JORDI
MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI
ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO
SUREDA ALSINA, PERE

PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA
PEQUENO DELGADO, SERGIO
PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD
LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO
PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD
MORENO COLL, MARTI

PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA
LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE

JULIA GELABERT, JORDI

PUIG MASNOU, JORDI

CLAPES FONOLLOSA, EMILI
REGAS MORATONES, RAMON
ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO
SAURA VIDAL, JOAN

MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC
MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT
MOLINS JARDI, JORDI

POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN

SALVA JULIA, JORDI

MUNOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC



acpp023471

acpp025052

acpp008213

acpp025118

acpp014860

acpp003344

acpp002100

acpp023901

acpp000785

acpp001727

850

730

922

850

880

970

910

880

940

940

PRAT FONT, JOSEP

MURNOZ BUSTILLO, JUAN

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI

MASANAS JUAN, JOSEP

ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO

SALVA JULIA, JORDI

VICH FIGA, LLUIS

SUREDA ALSINA, PERE

ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS

DIAZ CORTES, DAVID

Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Empata
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Empata
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Empata
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Empata
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Guanya

acpp014147
acpp023900
acpp025118
acpp014670
acpp024814
acpp014670
acpp002253
acpp023900
acpp018984
acpp002100
acpp022485
acpp006958
acpp023900
acpp014147
acpp023471
acpp024814
acpp014859
acpp014148
acpp014073
acpp002256
acpp006057
acpp000256
acpp000266
acpp000785
acpp022485
acpp008213
acpp018984
acpp018219
acpp001557
acpp001730
acpp002256
acpp014073
acpp001530
acpp001727
acpp004630
acpp003344
acpp004630
acpp000785
acpp001530
acpp000256

850
820
850
790
730
790
790
820
940
910
912
940
820
850
850
730
880
880
880
850
970
940
940
940
912
922
940
940
850
850
850
880
940
940
940
970
940
940
940
940

PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA

MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI

MASANAS JUAN, JOSEP

LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA

SOLER GALI, CARME

LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA

CLERIC SAFONT, MARIA

MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI

LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO

VICH FIGA, LLUIS

LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE

PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA
MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI

PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA

PRAT FONT, JOSEP

SOLER GALI, CARME

MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC

SAURA VIDAL, JOAN

SUBIRANA MONTARDIT, PEDRO
POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN

MOLINS JARDI, JORDI

CANTO GARCIA, JORDI

ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS
LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI

LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO
PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD
MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN
MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT
SUBIRANA MONTARDIT, PEDRO
SAURA VIDAL, JOAN

MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT
DIAZ CORTES, DAVID

MURNOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC

SALVA JULIA, JORDI

MURNOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC
ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS
MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT
MOLINS JARDI, JORDI



acpp004630

acpp002470

acpp009074

acpp023900

acpp018219

acpp010724

acpp018984

acpp024322

acpp002253

acpp014670

940

910

910

820

940

910

940

910

790

790

MURNOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC

CLAPES FONOLLOSA, EMILI

PUIG MASNOU, JORDI

MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI

PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD

JULIA GELABERT, JORDI

LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO

MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP

CLERIC SAFONT, MARIA

LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA

Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Perd

acpp001727
acpp001530
acpp000785
acpp000266
acpp009074
acpp010724
acpp013820
acpp022277
acpp002470
acpp013820
acpp010724
acpp024322
acpp025118
acpp023471
acpp014147
acpp025052
acpp017916
acpp006958
acpp005826
acpp002100
acpp013820
acpp002470
acpp009074
acpp001708
acpp008213
acpp022485
acpp002100
acpp005826
acpp022277
acpp001709
acpp001708
acpp009074
acpp014670
acpp024814
acpp025052
acpp014147
acpp002253
acpp025052
acpp024814
acpp023471

940
940
940
940
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
850
850
850
730
940
940
940
910
910
910
910
880
922
912
910
940
910
880
880
910
790
730
730
850
790
730
730
850

DIAZ CORTES, DAVID

MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT
ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS

CANTO GARCIA, JORDI
PUIG MASNOU, JORDI

JULIA GELABERT, JORDI
SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER
ENCISO CASABO, JULI
CLAPES FONOLLOSA, EMILI
SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER

JULIA GELABERT, JORDI
MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP
MASANAS JUAN, JOSEP

PRAT FONT, JOSEP

PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA
MURNOZ BUSTILLO, JUAN
PEQUENO DELGADO, SERGIO
PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA
MORENO COLL, MARTI

VICH FIGA, LLUIS

SITJIA GUETAS, XAVIER
CLAPES FONOLLOSA, EMILI
PUIG MASNOU, JORDI
GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI
LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE
VICH FIGA, LLUIS

MORENO COLL, MARTI
ENCISO CASABO, JULI

REGAS MORATONES, RAMON
GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
PUIG MASNOU, JORDI
LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA
SOLER GALI, CARME

MURNOZ BUSTILLO, JUAN
PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA
CLERIC SAFONT, MARIA
MURNOZ BUSTILLO, JUAN
SOLER GALI, CARME

PRAT FONT, JOSEP



acpp001557

acpp002256

acpp014147

acpp001709

acpp001530

acpp006958

acpp014148

acpp024814

acpp001730

acpp022485

850

850

850

880

940

940

880

730

850

912

MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN

SUBIRANA MONTARDIT, PEDRO

PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA

REGAS MORATONES, RAMON

MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT

PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA

MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC

SOLER GALI, CARME

MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT

LEGEAY *, JEAN CLAUDE

Empata
Empata
Empata
Perd
Guanya
Empata
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Guanya
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Guanya
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Perd
Empata
Perd
Perd
Perd
Empata
Perd

acpp023901
acpp002256
acpp001730
acpp014148
acpp001730
acpp001557
acpp023901
acpp014860
acpp023471
acpp025118
acpp023900
acpp002253
acpp001708
acpp024322
acpp022277
acpp013820
acpp000785
acpp004630
acpp001727
acpp006057
acpp005826
acpp018219
acpp017916
acpp008213
acpp014073
acpp014860
acpp014859
acpp001557
acpp025052
acpp002253
acpp014670
acpp025118
acpp002256
acpp023901
acpp001557
acpp014859
acpp002100
acpp018984
acpp008213
acpp017916

880
850
850
880
850
850
880
880
850
850
820
790
880
910
910
910
940
940
940
970
940
940
940
922
880
880
880
850
730
790
790
850
850
880
850
880
910
940
922
940

SUREDA ALSINA, PERE

SUBIRANA MONTARDIT, PEDRO
MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC
MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT
MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN
SUREDA ALSINA, PERE

ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO
PRAT FONT, JOSEP

MASANAS JUAN, JOSEP

MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI

CLERIC SAFONT, MARIA

GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA
MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP

ENCISO CASABO, JULI

SITJA GUETAS, XAVIER

ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS
MUNOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC

DIAZ CORTES, DAVID

POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN

MORENO COLL, MARTI
PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD
PEQUENO DELGADO, SERGIO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI
SAURA VIDAL, JOAN

ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI
MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN
MURNOZ BUSTILLO, JUAN

CLERIC SAFONT, MARIA

LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA
MASANAS JUAN, JOSEP

SUBIRANA MONTARDIT, PEDRO
SUREDA ALSINA, PERE
MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN
MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI

VICH FIGA, LLUIS

LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI
PEQUENO DELGADO, SERGIO



Perd acpp001709 880 REGAS MORATONES, RAMON
acpp022277 910 ENCISO CASABO, JUL
acpp001708 880  GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA el il O, Jull
o acpp024322 910 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP
Perd acpp010724 910 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI
o acpp000266 940 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI
acpp003344 970 SALVA JULIA, JORDI
acpp000256 940 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI el oA
o acpp006057 970 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN
Perd acpp001727 940 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID




